

<b>Property Information</b>		Request Information		<b>Update Information</b>
File#:	BS-W01469-5955664702	Requested Date: 10/2s	5/2023	Update Requested:
Owner:	CASHA PARKER	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	25 Hudson Rd	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip	: Washingtonville, NY	# of Parcel(s):		

## **Notes**

CODE VIOLATIONS N/A

Collector: Town of Blooming Grove Building Dept Address: 6 Horton Rd, Blooming Grove, NY 10914

Business# 845-496-5223

COMMNETS: AS PER TOWN OF BLOOMING GROVE BUILDING DEPARTMENT, REQUIRED A

SMOKE DETECTOR AFFIDAVIT FOR SEARCH.

PERMITS N/A

Collector: Town of Blooming Grove Building Dept Address: 6 Horton Rd, Blooming Grove, NY 10914

Business# 845-496-5223

COMMNETS: AS PER TOWN OF BLOOMING GROVE BUILDING DEPARTMENT, REQUIRED A

SMOKE DETECTOR AFFIDAVIT FOR SEARCH.

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Town of Blooming Grove Treasurer's Office there are no Special assessments/Liens on this property.

Collector: Town of Blooming Grove Tax Office Address: 6 Horton Rd, Blooming Grove, NY 10914

Business# 845-496-5223

UNABLE TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION TO THIRD PARTIES. VERBAL INFO ACQUIRED

DEMOLITION N/A

Collector: Town of Blooming Grove Building Dept Address: 6 Horton Rd, Blooming Grove, NY 10914

Business# 845-496-5223

COMMNETS: AS PER TOWN OF BLOOMING GROVE BUILDING DEPARTMENT, REQUIRED A

SMOKE DETECTOR AFFIDAVIT FOR SEARCH.

UTILITIES Water & Sewer:

The house is on a community water & sewer. All houses go to a shared well & septic system

GARBAGE

Garbage bills are included in the real estate property taxes.